
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNS  

No. 
75 

4 
77 
41 
30 
55 

8 
12 
96 
24 
40 
95 
48 
32 

196 
7 
6 
9 

14 
29 
71 
98 
31 
37 

7 

Name 
Aaron Downey 
Glen McCready 
Joe Huffaker 
Mike Anderson 
Troy Ermish 
Ethan Shippert 
Taz Harvey 
Joe Carr 
Wayne Graham 
Ben Valentine 
Kurt Frietzsche 
Tim Linerud 
Bill Hartman 
Michael Cummings 
Kale Swifts 
Bill Okell 
Thomas Lepper 
Chris Taylor 
Ali Naimi 
Garey Raymond 
John Faull 
Gary Murph 
Craig Carter 
Brian Linn 
Bill Okell 

Class 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

EP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

HP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

4 

2 

2 

7 

3 

1 

2 

3 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.358 

1:57.333 

1:59.062 

1:59.521 

1:59.989 

2:02.290 

2:02.391 

2:02.511 

2:04.075 

2:07.224 

2:08.449 

2:09.795 

2:10.221 

2:10.359 

2:10.986 

2:11.743 

2:14.534 

2:14.761 

2:14.923 

2:22.498 

2:23.357 

2:30.663 

In Session 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Quaifying #1 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race OFFICIAL 

Qualifying #2 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race OFFICIAL 

Hometown 
Rossmoor, CA 
Redwood City, CA 
Petaluma, CA 
Anza, CA 
Tracy, CA 
Petaluma, Ca 
Danville, CA 
Petaluma, CA 
Santa Barbara, CA 
Fullerton, CA 
Mountain View, CA 
Belmont, CA 
Yuba City, CA 
Martinez, CA 
Surrey BC 
Victoria, BC 
Benicia, CA 
Elroy, TX 
Morgan Hill, CA 
San Marcos, CA 
SAn Jose, CA 
Bellflower, CA 
Long Beach, CA 
Hermosa Beach, CA 

Make/Model 
1976 Mazda RX-3 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
MG Midget 
BMW 325is 
 Datsun 510 
Lotus 7 
1994 Mazda MX5 
1999 Mazda MX-5 
1984 Mazda Rx7 
190 MG Midget 
1980 Mazda RX7 
1983 Volkswagen GTI 
1963 Lotus Super 7 
1 9 6 4 Au stin  Hea ley  S p rite  
1990 Mazda RX7 
1992 MG Midget 
Mazda 2 
2011 Mazda 2 
Ford Fiesta 
1976 Porsche 914 
1 9 5 9 Au stin  Hea ley  S p rite  
1970 Opel GT 
2002 Nissan Sentra 
1972 MG Midget 
MG Midget 

Member_ID 
296436 
307039 
62146 
280538 
379862 
231135 
494856 
498797 
290882 
402434 
350208 
61387_2 
6929 
60190_01 
343707 
104799 
98815 
321393 
188529 
508241 
4995 
124025 
359082 
135242 
104799 

Region 
SanF 
SanF 
SanF 
SanD 
SanF 
CSCC 
SanF 
SanF 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SanF 
Sanf 
SanF 
SanF 
Nwst 
Ore 
SanF 
LnSt 
Ore 
CSCC 
SanF 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Sanction 20-ST-8257 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Hoosier Racing Tire 

Group 3 EP/FP/HP/GTL/B-Spec 

R1-Q2-Q1 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE
SCCA SUPER TOUR


